








2021 2022 BOARD OF DIRECTO

Karen Skulley
President
541-590-5631
krskulley@msn.com

Bob Steele

President Elect
602-738-4089
steelerobert9@gmail.
com

Rick Yecny

Treasurer/ Golf Tourna;
ment Co-Chair
541-999-3109
ryecny@charter.net

Jenna Bartlett
Secretary/Bulletin
541-590-9093
jbartlett@
thesiuslawnews.com

Bob Teter

Interact Chair
541-590-0628
bob.teter@gmail.com

Ron Caputo
International Projects
Chair

541-999-0152
roncaputo@charter.net

Janet Huston
Assistant Treasurer/
DacDB
541-999-7718
janet.huston@msn.com

Kevin McMullen
Auction Co-Chair / Soci
541-991-7048
hobergs.autorepair@
gmail.com

Laurel Ferguson

Club Service 1 -
Community Service &
Community Collaboratio
541-999-0626
lyecny@gmail.com

Kim Erickson

Past President
541-902-9807
kim.erickson@opbc.c|

Lisa Walter-Sedlacek
Membership Co-Chair
541-999-0662 Co-Chair
lisa@laurelbaygardens, 541-999-6136

com Mike.webb@opbc.co

Mike Webb
Golf Tournament

Crystal Farnsworth
Special Advisor &
Membership Co-Chair
541-999-4085
Crystalfarnsworth20@
gmail.com

Lori Gates

Public Relations Co-Q
541-991-6808
Lori.gates@opbc.col

Colin Morgan
Sergeant at Arms
541-999-6856
colin@ orence
foodshare.org

Sally Wantz
Programs Chair
541-901-9904
sallywantz2190@
gmail.com

Steve Skidmore

Bethany Webb
Attendance Secretar

Club Service 2
509-389-8619 541-999-0660

bwebb@shorewoods!. scsk?dmorelB@
com gmail.com

John Moore

Club Administration
541-270-2845
wjm1008@yahoo.com

Steve Wisman
Foundation
267-769-9871
sjwismen@hotmail.com

Graham Ross

Public Relations
541-590-2944
ghross2001@gmail.com

YOU can build hope!

Florence Habitat for Humanity
is looking for construction volunteers, from seasoned builders to no experience
all, we will show you how! For more info call lvy 541-902-9227

regon

FDIC %

Pac1f1c Bank
Not Your Ordinary Bank

S Patrick E Bennett, CH
2311 Willow St
Florence, OR 974

Providing clients straightforward, actionable advice and expe
help implementing the right solutions....

small businesses(including not for pro ts), incorporation and setup, nancial reporting
business & personal income taxes, QuickBooks and payroll services, State & Federa

representation and O ers in Compromise, Consulting and problem solving....
209.986.4793 « Pat@PEBennettCo.com

Delivered in more
ways than ever.

Siuslaw NE

eSiuslawNews.com

Maureen Hewlett
CRS, ABR, GRIPrincipal Broker
License # 940500351

mhewlett@bhhsnw.com

Northwest Real Estate

1875 Hwy 101/POB 276, Florence, Oregon 9743
Local O ce: 541-997-6000 ¢ Toll Free: 800-788-3
Cell: 541-991-7794 « mhewlett.bhhsnw.com =

AEROEGENDS

Terry E. Tomeny
Call 541.991.3579 to schedule a flight!
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